GB 0154 1978/65

Northamptonshire Record Office

This catalogue was digitised by The National Archives as part of the National
Register of Archives digitisation project

NRA 21378

The National Archives



NCRTHANPTOLBHI-Z RECORD OFFICE

—————r—

hi
! B
 Fa B

. b C. |
21378

AL %
2 el TN Lo ad

ATDWINKLE

BAPTIST CHURCH

Accession 1978/65

CHURCH AFFAIRGS

Church book

Church meetings minutes 1822-1867; lists

of members 1822-1838; 1822-1845 (compiled
1839-1845)

At back: list of members 1822, revised 1850;
list of members dismissed and excluded 1829-
1846; list of members removed by death 1826-

1845

Church book

Church meetings minutes 1868-1969; lists

of members 1824-1939 with dates of death
1824-1872; list of trustees 1920; church

roll 1925: agreement and letter about appoint-
ment of new Pastor, Norman Cook 1961

Church account book

History of first 20 years of the church 1822-
1842 by Alan Sanders (typed)

BUILDINGS
List of deeds

ORGANIZATIONS
Sunday School roll book

MISCELLANEQUS

Booklet: "The Holy Land in 1974" by C.¥W. Smith
( church secretary¥

NOTE: Church book 1969-current; church account
book 1970-current are kept by the secretary,
Mr. C.W,., Smith, 1, Baulk's Lane, Aldwinkle,
Horthants.

1822-1867

1868-1969

1847-1969
1973

1759-1920

1885-1892

1974




