Northamptonshire Record Office

This catalogue was digitised by The National Archives as part of the National Register of Archives digitisation project

NRA 21378



NORTHAMPTONSHIRE RECORD OFFICE

H. M. C.

21378

NATIONAL REGISTER
OF
ARCHIVES

ALDWINKLE BAPTIST CHURCH

Accession 1978/65

CHURCH AFFAIRS

1	Church book Church meetings minutes 1822-1867; lists of members 1822-1838; 1822-1845 (compiled 1839-1845)	1822-1867
	At back: list of members 1822, revised 1850; list of members dismissed and excluded 1829-	
	1846; list of members removed by death 1826- 1845	
2	Church book Church meetings minutes 1868-1969; lists	1868-1969
	of members 1824-1939 with dates of death 1824-1872; list of trustees 1920; church roll 1925; agreement and letter about appointment of new Pastor, Norman Cook 1961	
3	Church account book	1847-1969
4	History of first 20 years of the church 1822- 1842 by Alan Sanders (typed)	1973
	BUILDINGS	
5	List of deeds	1759-1920
	ORGANIZATIONS	
6	Sunday School roll book	1885-1892
	MISCELLANEOUS	
7	Booklet: "The Holy Land in 1974" by C.W. Smith (church secretary)	1974
		Tay to

NOTE: Church book 1969-current; church account book 1970-current are kept by the secretary, Mr. C.W. Smith, 1, Baulk's Lane, Aldwinkle, Northants.